Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Veale - (776218) - Chase SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.34
1:05.23
1:05.28
1:05.54
1:05.65
1:05.84
1:06.56
1:07.47
1:07.55
1:08.22
1:09.35
1:10.77
1:15.90
1:19.19
1:24.08
1:24.22

1:36.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:05.65
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Date

04/12/16
13/02/16
11/02/17
31/10/15
31/01/15
29/03/15
16/11/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
02/03/13
14/07/13
18/11/12
03/03/12
04/12/11
05/03/11
10/07/11
11/07/10

Date

11/02/17
04/12/16
13/02/16
31/10/15
29/03/15
31/01/15

Meet

Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton Open Meet

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
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Stafford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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1:06.56 405 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford 2
1:07.47 389 H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
1:07.55 388 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
1:09.35 358 H 14/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3
1:08.22 376 H 02/03/13  Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
1:10.77 337 H 18/11/12  Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
1:15.90 273 H 03/03/12  Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
1:19.19 240 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 3
1:24.22 200 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3
1:24.08 201 H 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2
1:36.95 131 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3
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