Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Veale - (776218) - Chase SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.34	449	Н	04/12/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
1:05.23	431	Н	13/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Chase	2
1:05.28	430	Н	11/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
1:05.54	425	Н	31/10/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton		2
1:05.65	422	Н	31/01/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
1:05.84	419	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:06.56	405	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
1:07.47	389	Н	01/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
1:07.55	388	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
1:08.22	376	Н	02/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
1:09.35	358	Н	14/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3
1:10.77	337	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
1:15.90	273	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
1:19.19	240	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	3
1:24.08	201	Н	05/03/11	Staffordshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	2
1:24.22	200	Н	10/07/11	Wolverhampton Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3
1:36.95	131	Н	11/07/10	Wolverhampton Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.28	430	Н	11/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
1:04.34	449	Н	04/12/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
1:05.23	431	Н	13/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Chase	2
1:05.54	425	Н	31/10/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton		2
1:05.84	419	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:05.65 Copyright 2024	422 4	Н	31/01/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
405	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
389	Н	01/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
388	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
358	Н	14/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3
376	Н	02/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
337	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
273	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	2
240	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cannock Phnx	3
200	Н	10/07/11	Wolverhampton Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3
201	Н	05/03/11	Staffordshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	2
131	Н	11/07/10	Wolverhampton Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Cannock Phnx	3
	389 388 358 376 337 273 240 200 201	389 H 388 H 358 H 376 H 337 H 273 H 240 H 200 H	389 H 01/03/14 388 H 16/11/13 358 H 14/07/13 376 H 02/03/13 337 H 18/11/12 273 H 03/03/12 240 H 04/12/11 200 H 10/07/11 201 H 05/03/11	389 H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 388 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet 358 H 14/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet 376 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships 337 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet 273 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships 240 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet 200 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet 201 H 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships	389 H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford 388 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford 358 H 14/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton 376 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford 337 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford 273 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford 240 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford 200 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton 201 H 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton	H 01/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx H 02/03/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx Stafford Cannock Phnx H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx Stafford Cannock Phnx H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx Cannock Phnx Stafford Cannock Phnx Cannock Phnx Stafford Cannock Phnx Cannock Phnx

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS